12:30

1:00

1:10

2:10

2:30

3:30

4:00

Community Advisory Group (CAG) Mesting
Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site
Draft Meeting Agenda
Thursday September 30, 2010
1:00 PM —4:00 PM
Saratoga Spa State Park, NY

Dessert and Informal Social Time
All are welcome and refreshments will be provided.

Welcome, Introductions, Review June M eeting Summary
The Consensus Building Institute

Project Update, including Peer Review Process
Environmental Protection Agency

e Presentation

e Discussion

Break

GE Status Update, including Sediment Coring Program
General Electric

e Presentation

e Discussion

CAG Business, Membership
The Consensus Building Institute

Adjourn



