Community Advisory Group (CAG) Meeting

Hudson River PCBs Superfund Site Draft Meeting Agenda Thursday September 30, 2010 1:00 PM – 4:00 PM Saratoga Spa State Park, NY

12:30	Dessert and Informal Social Time <i>All are welcome and refreshments will be provided.</i>
1:00	Welcome, Introductions, Review June Meeting Summary The Consensus Building Institute
1:10	 Project Update, including Peer Review Process Environmental Protection Agency Presentation Discussion
2:10	Break
2:30	 GE Status Update, including Sediment Coring Program General Electric Presentation Discussion
3:30	CAG Business, Membership The Consensus Building Institute
4:00	Adjourn